

NH-2 Bar di Ankorha Path me DYODIH
B Bar di ke Beach Nala Par Puliya Naman
Schedule XLV - Form No. 14.

10000 10000

BIHAR P.W.D.

E.E. R.W.D. WORK ABAD DIVISION

AE BARUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4679

EMERGENT
CONTINENT WORK

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the continuation of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Restoration of Damage Structure					
NH-2 BT Road to Baradhi River to Ankhurha in 3rd km Diwahi Nala.					
Head - F.D.R. (Emergency work)					
Agency - Departmental.					

Re-est of Order.

① Providing & laying of Empty Cement Bag Filling with local sand.

1.0 m x 1.1 m x 0.3 m

Subs = 1.0 m x 1.1 m x 0.3 m =

= 26.40 m³

Face = 2 m x 1.1 m x 0.3 m = 114.840 m³

deduction of H.P.C

$8 \times 2 \times 1.50 \times 2.2 \times (1.230)^2 = 10.69$ m³

one No Bag. Total = 130.55 m³

Total 30 No of Bag = 30 x 130.55 m³

Continuation

= 3916.50 m³

Supply limit = 3840.00 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST.

① Providing, supplying and laying impty bags -
 Qty wide. + msp - 1 = 3840.00 m³
 @ 14 = 19.25/m³ = 14 = 76,608.00

② Brick bats:- supply,
 filling, spreading and
 Compacting - 1000.00 m³

Qty wide + msp - 2 = 292.50 m³
 = 22.50 m³

RM = 6357.130/m³ = 2

@ 14 = 1906.756/m³ RM = 5,57,726.20

③ Brick bat supply
 filling, spreading -
 - 1000.00 m³

Qty wide + msp - 2
 = 411.20 m³

@ 14 = 1906.756/m³ RM = 784,058.20

④ Providing R.C.C. WP-3
 pipe = 1000 mm dia. - 1000

Qty wide + msp - 2 = 22.50 m

@ 14 = 6357.130/m = 143,035.00

(0) Total RM = 15,61,429.40

